
OCEANO COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 
RESOLUTION NO. 2014 -09 

A RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE 2014-2015 FISCAL YEAR BUDGET 

WHEREAS, the District is required, pursuant to State codes, to designate a custodian for 
its money; and, 

WHEREAS, such custodianship requires that proper methods be used for the acquisition 
and disbursements of District monies; and, 

WHEREAS, the District desires to make known its planned activities and associated costs 
for the 2014-2015 fiscal year. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, DETERMINED, AND ORDERED by the Board 
of Directors, Oceana Community Services District, San Luis Obispo County, California, as 
follows: 

1. That the proposed budget entitled, "Oceano Community Services District 
Proposed Budget 2014-2015," be adopted as follows. 

General Fund Appropriations 
Street Lighting Fund Appropriations 
Fire Department Fund Appropriations 
Parks and Rec Fund Appropriations 
Water Fund Appropriations 
Sewer Fund Appropriations 
Garbage Fund Appropriations 
Rental Property Fund Appropriations 

$ 27,300 
43,264 

788,935 
0,000 

2,190,224 
944,564 

55,733 
39,898 

2. That the proposed budget be administered as established by past policies and 
practices. 

Upon motion of President Guerrero, seconded by Vice President Lucey, and on the 
following roll call vote, to wit: 

AYES: President Guerrero, Vice President Lucey, Directors Angello, White and 
Blackburn 

NOES: None 
ABSENT: None 
ABSTAINING: None 

the foregoing Resolution is hereby adopted this 27th day of August, 2014 

A@~ 
Matthew Guerrero, President 

Paavo Ogren 
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OCEANO COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 
RESOLUTION NO. 2014-10 

DETERMINATION OF APPROPRIATION LIMITATION 
FOR THE 2014-2015 FISCAL YEAR 

(Continued) 

Upon motion of President Guerrero, seconded by Vice President Lucey, and on the 
following roll call vote, to wit: 

AYES: President Guerrero, Vice President Lucey, Directors Angello, White and Blackburn 

NOES: None 

ABSENT: None 

ABSTAINING: None 

the foregoing Resolution is hereby adopted this 27th day of August, 2014. 

Matthew Guerrero, President 
ATTEST" 
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