OCEANO COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT RESOLUTION NO. 2014 - 09

A RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE 2014-2015 FISCAL YEAR BUDGET

WHEREAS, the District is required, pursuant to State codes, to designate a custodian for its money; and,

WHEREAS, such custodianship requires that proper methods be used for the acquisition and disbursements of District monies; and,

WHEREAS, the District desires to make known its planned activities and associated costs for the 2014-2015 fiscal year.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, DETERMINED, AND ORDERED by the Board of Directors, Oceano Community Services District, San Luis Obispo County, California, as follows:

1. That the proposed budget entitled, "Oceano Community Services District Proposed Budget 2014-2015," be adopted as follows.

General Fund Appropriations	\$	27,300
Street Lighting Fund Appropriations		43,264
Fire Department Fund Appropriations		788,935
Parks and Rec Fund Appropriations		0,000
Water Fund Appropriations	2	,190,224
Sewer Fund Appropriations		944,564
Garbage Fund Appropriations		55,733
Rental Property Fund Appropriations		39,898

2. That the proposed budget be administered as established by past policies and practices.

Upon motion of President Guerrero, seconded by Vice President Lucey, and on the following roll call vote, to wit:

AYES: President Guerrero, Vice President Lucey, Directors Angello, White and

Blackburn

NOES: None ABSENT: None ABSTAINING: None

the foregoing Resolution is hereby adopted this 27th day of August, 2014

Matthew Guerrero, President

Paavo Ogren

OCEANO COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT RESOLUTION NO. 2014- 10 DETERMINATION OF APPROPRIATION LIMITATION FOR THE 2014-2015 FISCAL YEAR

(Continued)

Upon motion of President Guerrero, seconded by Vice President Lucey, and on the following roll call vote, to wit:

AYES: President Guerrero, Vice President Lucey, Directors Angello, White and Blackburn

NOES: None

ABSENT: None

ABSTAINING: None

the foregoing Resolution is hereby adopted this 27th day of August, 2014.

Matthew Guerrero, President